
 

 
 

   
 

 

 
List of participants 

İştirakçıların siyahısı 
 

The Workshop of National Policy Dialogue on Integrated Water Resources Management in Azerbaijan 
Azərbaycanda su ehtiyatlarının birgə idarə edilməsi üzrə milli siyasət dialoquna həsr olunmuş praktiki seminar 

7 June 2012 
 

Second meeting of the Steering Committee of the National Policy Dialogue on Integrated Water Resources Management in Azerbaijan 
Azərbaycanda su ehtiyatlarının birgə idarə edilməsi üzrə milli siyasət dialoqu üzrə Rəhbər Komitənin ikinci görüşü 

8 June 2012 

No Name 
Ad 

Position 
Vəzifə 

Organization 
Təşkilat 

Contact details 
Əlaqə 

1.  Firdovsi Aliyev Deputy Minister  Ministry of Ecology and Natural 
Resources  

Tel.: +994 12 5103029 
aliyev.eco@gmail.com  

2.  Rasim Sattarzada Head of Environmental 
Policy Division  

Ministry of Ecology and Natural 
Resources 

Tel.: +994 12 5983907 
rsattarzade@azdata.net  

3.  Mutallim Abdulhasanov Head of Unit Ministry of Ecology and Natural 
Resources  

mutallim@baku.az  
Mobile: +994 50 3154153 

4.  Matanat Avazova Deputy Head of Unit Ministry of Ecology and Natural 
Resources  

mavazova@mail.ru  

5.  Asif Verdiyev  Chief Hydrologist Ministry of Ecology and Natural 
Resources  

+994 12 5660279 
+994 50 3941223 
asifverdiyev@mail.ru   

6.  Rustam Rajabov Hydrologist  International Hydrological 
Program Association, NGO 

+994 50 505737991 
 

7.  Oksana Jabina Ecologist  NGO, Eco-monitoring +994 55 3631630 

8.  Vafadar Ismayilov GIS specialist  NGO, Ecores +994 55 7335511 

9.  Elnar Sultanov Head of Unit Ministry of Emergency Situation  +994 50 6140175 

10.  Shamil Huseynov Senior Adviser  Parliament of Azerbaijan Mobile: +994 50 3742142 
 

11.  Rafig Verdiyev Projec Cordinator   rafig2000@mail.ru  

12.  Farda Imanov Chairman  International Hydrological 
Program Association, NGO  

Mobile: +994 50 3462686 
farda@azdata.net  
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13.  Teymur Osmanov Deputy Head of Unit  Azerbaijan Amelioration and 
Water Farm - OJSC 

Tel.: +994 12 4985924 
 

14.  Elman Rufullayev Head of Unit AZ MST Open Stock Company Mobile: +994 50 7851088 

15.  Bariz Mehdiyev Program Manager  REC Caucasus Azerbaijan  barizali@gmail.com  

16.  Federico Berna Head of Operations 
Section 

Delegation of the EU to the 
Republic of Azerbaijan 

Federico.BERNA@eeas.eur
opa.eu 
Tel.: +994 12 4972063  
Fax.: +994 12 4972069 

17.  Nicola Di Pietrantonio Programme Manager European Commission nicola.di-
pietrantonio@ec.europa.eu  
Tel.: +32 2 2984952  
Fax.: +32 2 2979892 

18.  Mary Matthews Project Coordinator UNDP/GEF "Reducing 
Transboundary Degradation in 
the Kura-Aras Rive Basin" 

mary.matthews@kura-
aras.org  

19.  Bo Libert   UNECE Bo.Libert@unece.org 

20.  Elina Mirzoeva Coordinator UNECE Elina.Mirzoeva@unece.org 

21.  Antti Belinskij Senior Legal Adviser  Ministry of Agriculture and 
Forestry, Finland  

Antti.belinski@mmm.fi  

22.  Markku Maunula  Manager of Water 
Resources Unit  

Finnish Environmental Unit   

23.  Karri Kinnunen  Finnish Environmental Unit  

24.  Emmanuel Huntzinger Head of Economic and 
Environmental Unit  

OSCE Office in Baku Emmanuel.Huntzinger@osc
e.org  
Tel.: +99412 4972373 
Fax.: +99412 4972377 

25.  Khoshbakht Ismailova  Senior Programme 
Assistant  

OSCE Office in Baku Khoshbakht.Ismailova@osce
.org  
Tel.: +99412 4972373 
Fax.: +99412 4972377 

26.  Tatyana Efimova Project Manager  OECD tatyana.efimova@oecd.org  
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 “Environmental Protection of 
International River Basins”   
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28.  Pasha Karimov Chief Hydrologist  National Geological Research 
Service  

+994 50 3542128 

29.  Leyla Tagizade Head of Unit  Ministry of Health  leylatagizade@yahoo.com  
+994 12 427902 
+94 50 3521883 

30.  Sahib Hasanzade Head of Unit  Ministry of Emergency Situations sahib540@mail.ru  

31.  Babayev Shahid  Head of Unit  Ministry of Emergency Situations  babayev.55@mail.ru  

32.  Tim Hannan  IWRM Expert UNDP/GEF Kura Aras Project  Tim.hannan@kura-aras.org  

33.  Ahmed Abou Elseoud  Bio Monitoring Senior 
Expert  

UNDP/GEF Kura Aras Project ahmed_hm@yahoo.com  
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